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Class
Pos.
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Class
DSP
HS
DS
STS
HS
HS
ES
CSP
AS
STR
SSM
ES
STR
AS
AS
STR
STR
FS
DSP
FS

Car #
57
175
888
171
15
75
171
13
16

818
82
63
50
116
03
14

982
22
103

Driver

Roger Ventura
Alex Gupton
Michael Keller
Jesse Swanson
Xander Gupton
Max Gupton
Glenn Swanson
Brandon Wilk
Mattson Davis
Steve Halsey
Joel Payne

Leif Johnsen
Ron Carter
Allen Stueben
Lincoln Davis
Heather Sangster-Halsey
Bryan Thatcher
Briana Johnsen
Travis Tjarks
Orion Linhart

Year

2017
2019
2017
1990
2019
2019
1990
1997
2020
1995
1990
2001
2003
2005
2020
1995
1997
2005
1995
2009

Big Island Hawaii Region
Event #7 - Hilo Drag Strip - Sunday, July 10, 2022

Vehicle
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
VW R
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic
Honda
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
BMW MZ
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX-7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Lotus Elise
BMW MZ
Mazda Miata
Ford Thunderbird
Mazda Mx5
Supra Impreza
BMW 335 ix

Entries: 20
Best
AM

62.864
69.128
68.147
68.262
69.424
70.493
71.069
64.377
70.733
69.062
65.141
72.128
71.399
69.932
75.512
71.883
78.358
80.209
78.650
89.933

Best
PM

60.827
65.316
63.376
66.640
66.531
66.441
65.519
61.515
63.468
65.276
61.059
65.423
66.216
70.544
66.293
69.415
68.908
70.093
70.751
99.659

Total
Time
123.691
134.444
131.523
134.902
135.955
136.934
136.588
125.892
134.201
134.338
126.200
137.551
137.615
140.476
141.805
141.298
147.266
150.302
149.401
189.592

Pax
AM

53.057
54.335
54.995
54.064
54.567
55.407
56.287
55.622
58.072
57.183
57.520
59.722
59.118
57.414
61.995
59.519
64.880
65.290
66.381
73.205

PM
51.338
51.338
51.144
52.779
52.293
52.223
51.891
53.149
52.107
54.049
53.915
54.170
54.827
57.917
54.427
57.476
57.056
57.056
59.714
81.122

Factor
0.844
0.786
0.807
0.792
0.786
0.786
0.792
0.864
0.821
0.828
0.883
0.828
0.828
0.821
0.821
0.828
0.828
0.814
0.844
0.814

Index
Time
104.395
105.673
106.139
106.842
106.861
107.630
108.178
108.771
110.179
111.232
111.435
113.892
113.945
115.331
116.422
116.995
121.936
122.346
126.094
154.328

Diff.
0.000
1.278
0.466
0.703
0.018
0.769
0.548
0.593
1.408
1.053
0.203
2.458
0.053
1.386
1.091
0.573
4.942
0.410
3.749

28.233

From
1st

0.000
1.278
1.744
2.447
2.465
3.235
3.782
4.375
5.784
6.837
7.039
9.497
9.550
10.936
12.027
12.600
17.541
17.951
21.699
49.933

RTP
Points

10000
9879
9836
9771
9769
9699
9650
9598
9475
9385
9368
9166
9162
9052
8967
8923
8561
8533
8279
6765



